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Cascade

PRE-TERMINATED cables

ordering information
To order Optic fiber assemblies the Rougil part number follows the 
following sequence.

Breakout Fan-out

▪▪ Pre-terminated cables are supplied as standard with a protective 
sleeve, pulling eye and cable gland

▪▪ Different cable constructions available (Tight Buffer, Break Out, 
Loose Tube).

▪▪ Multimode & singlemode connectors SC, FC, ST, LC, MU, MTRJ, 
E2000

▪▪ Ultra polished connectors (UPC) and angle polished connectors (APC

▪▪ Full tracability & test certificate supplied wich each assembly

▪▪ 100% tested for insertion loss and return loss

Features

Ask us for available
stock and MOQ

Tight Buffer

▪▪ Bend insensitive fibers G657A/B

▪▪ OM4 fibers 10 Gigs at 550 meters

▪▪ Any color of cable jacket and connectors available

▪▪ OFNP plenum jacket

▪▪ Armoured cable CST

Options

pre

Cable Type2

TB = Tight bufferd
BK = Break out
LT=Loose tube

Number of  fibers
4
8
12
16
24
36
48

Connectors1

FC
FC/APC

SC
SC/APC

ST
LC

LC/APC
MT-RJ

MU
E2000

Fiber Type
62=62.5/125
50=50/125
09=9/125
OM3=OM3
OM4=OM4
7A=G657A
7B=G657B

Length(m )
25m
50m
75m
100m
150m
200m

CAS=Cascade
FAN=Fan-out

1   Other connectors are available on request.
2   Tight buffer LSOH internal/external cable is used as standard.
3   Special lengths are available on request


